SUPER?COOK

Categorie: Desserts

Extra Informatie , Sweets,
Vegetarisch, Vegan

Aangemaakt op 2020-07-05
Gekwalificeerd door
Supercook AUS

Voorgesteld door Kim.craig
Totale voorbereidingstijd: 2
Notulen

LIJST VAN INGREDIENTEN VOOR O PARTS

170 gram
100 gram

120 gram

1 Stuk

37 milliliter
2 eetlepel
62 gram

1

raw cashews (soak for 6 hours)

pitted dates ( soaked in water for 10 minutes, then
drain)

walnuts or almonds

lemon juice ( half of a lemon only)
melted coconut oil

coconut milk

agave syrup or maple syrup

tinned passionfruit
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